®
CHOCOLATIER
CANADA'’S CHOCOLATIER SINCE 1907

Can you help us reach our fundraising goals?

We get up to 25% back in fundraising profit,
and you get chocolates made in Canada with
premium quality ingredients, and sustainable cocoa.

Thank you for your support!

CAMPAIGN NAME
University of The Fraser Valley Baseball Academy Easter 2022

TRACKING ORDERS ONLINE: PLACE & PAY FOR ORDERS BY:

1. Sign in using the Login ID found next to the Monday, March 21
member’s name found on the following
page(s) and the default password.

, PICK UP ORDERS ON:
2. Supporters who have logged in or

registered using your unique join link Monday, April 4
will appear on the dashboard.

AT:

49517 PRAIRIE CENTRAL RD,
CHILLIWACK

If you have any questions, please contact our
coordinator:

250-878-6797




University of The Fraser Valley Baseball Academy Easter 2022, FRASER VALLEY
BASEBALL ACADEMY

Default Password: Teams@92973

Name Login ID Join Link

Alan Salas alan@1504150.com https://fundraising.purdus.com/1504150-92973
Andrew Vanderveen andrew@1504190.com  hitps/fundraising.purdys.com/1504190-92973
Anthony Porcellato anthony@1504174.com  https:/fundraising.purdys.com/1504174-92973
Blake Badger blake@1504164.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504164-92973
Brad Bishop brad@1504159.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504159-92973
Brad Rae brad@1504175.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504175-92973
Brycen Berg brycen@1504167.com https:/fundraising.purdys.com/1504167-92973
Cameron Hagel cameron@1504180.com  https/fundraising.purdus.com/1504180-92973
Charlie Towers charlie@1504154.com  https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504154-92973
Connor Coverett connor@1504146.com  https://fundraising.purdus.com/1504146-92973
Dalton Sawyer dalton@1504162.com  https://fundraising.purdus.com/1504162-92973
Dawson Peters dawson@1504184.com  https:/fundraising.purdys.com/1504184-92973
Diego Coleborne diego@1504157.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504157-92973
Dylan Merritt dylan@1504158.com https:/fundraising.purdys.com/1504158-92973
Eric Einarson eric@1504149.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504149-92973
Evan Finnie evan@1504169.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504169-92973
Garinder Sarana garinder@1504187.com  https:/fundraising.purdys.com/1504187-92973
Jack Ray jack@1504147.com https:/fundraising.purdys.com/1504147-92973
Jake Orthner jake@1504179.com https:/fundraising.purdys.com/1504179-92973
Jared Coops jared@1504165.com https://fundraising.purdus.com/1504165-92973
Jason Blouin jason@1504148.com https:/fundraising.purdus.com/1504148-92973
JD Storozynsky jd@1504155.com https:/fundraising.purdys.com/1504155-92973
Josh Berenbaum josh@1504151.com https:/fundraising.purdys.com/1504151-92973
Keenan Hilton keenan@1504160.com  hitps/fundraising.purdus.com/1504160-92973
Lane Grunerud lane@1504152.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504152-92973
Lewis Antonuk lewis@1504173.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504173-92973
Liam MacLean liam@1504176.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504176-92973
Logan Knight logan@1504183.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504183-92973
Luka Kim luka@1504182.com https:/fundraising.purdus.com/1504182-92973
Mats Hukuoka mats@1504186.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504186-92973
Max Profili max@1504172.com https:/fundraising.purdys.com/1504172-92973
Oliver Para oliver@1504192.com  https:/fundraising.purdus.com/1504192-92973
Owen Quintana owen@1504185.com  https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504185-92973
Peyton Kincek peyton@1504161.com  hitps:/fundraising.purdus.com/1504161-92973
Pierce Kaytor pierce@1504178.com  https:/fundraising.purdus.com/1504178-92973
Ryan Doyle ryan@1504168.com https://fundraising.purdus.com/1504168-92973

Sasha Kamenjasevic sasha@1504191.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504191-92973




Stephen Horner

stephen@1504156.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504156-92973

Theoren Aguilar

theoren@1504189.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504189-92973

Thomas Richards

thomas@1504171.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504171-92973

Travis McDougall travis@1504163.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504163-92973
Travis Wagner travis@1504188.com https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504188-92973
Ty Crowe ty@1504166.com https:/fundraising.purdys.com/1504166-92973
Ty Hall ty@1504153.com https:/fundraising.purdus.com/1504153-92973

Tyler Mclnnes

tyler@1504181.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504181-92973

Zach Fletcher

zach@1504170.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504170-92973

Zach Fox

zach@1504177.com

https://fundraising.purdys.com/1504177-92973




